

EAT

nau mai, welcome to fantail & turtle!
our menu is designed to be shared with friends.
dishes will arrive as they're ready, perfect for grazing.
please let us know if you have a time constraint.

we operate a waste free kitchen, using everything that
doesn't make it to the plate in stocks or sauces. proteins
are free range & house-butchered where possible, and our whole fish are
sustainably line caught, processed then dry cured on site. herbs & greens
are foraged or picked from our gardens. food scraps are composted on site
to return to the soil, and we are proud to support small local producers.

v vegetarian vg vegan gf gluten-free* df dairy free

allergens are listed at rear of menu, but please advise staff if you have an allergy.
while all care is taken, we cannot guarantee all ingredients will be allergen free and cross contamination could
always occur. *we are not a gluten free kitchen.

contactless & credit card payments incur 1.5% surcharge

OLIVES vg, df, gf	10
silician, queen & kalamata, preserved citrus, garlic	
KUMARA SOURDOUGH v, contains nuts	16
olive oil, balsamic, basil pesto, horopito & harakeke dukkah	
FLATBREAD v	22
mozzarella, goat cheese, caramelised onion jam	
HAURAKI GULF CEVICHE gf, df, contains nuts	30
cured line caught market fish, shallot brunoise, daikon, coconut, charred hazelnut, cassava crisps	
BLACK TIGER PRAWN TACOS gf, df	28
smoked coromandel mussel, slaw, chimichurri, tartare	
BEEF SHIN TACOS df	24
king country angus beef, sweet pepper, slaw, chimichurri	
GNOCCHI v, gf, contains nuts	24
pukekohe agria, wild waitaha mushroom, confit garlic, leek, basil pesto, rosemary parmesan	
HASSELBACK POTATOES vg, gf, df, contains nuts	20
pukekohe agria, kumara smash, harakeke & horopito dukkah, salted coconut feta, kumara crisps	
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER vg, gf, df, contains nuts	22
maple, kaitaia fire, confit garlic, curry cashew creme	
ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS	27
grass fed, aged cheddar, mcclure's pickles, slaw, burger sauce	
BEER BATTERED FISH SLIDERS	27
line caught hauraki gulf market fish, slaw, tartare	
PORK BELLY RIBS gf	26
free range NZ pork, barbecue sauce, slaw, pickles, parmesan	
HAWKE'S BAY LAMB df, contains nuts	30
16 hour braised house-butchered lamb, watercress, pear, horopito & harakeke dukkah	
400g CHEF'S CUT gf	45
house-butchered, mushroom & chorizo ragu	
changes daily, limited availability	

PLATTERS

11AM-8.30PM ALLOW 35 MIN

FISHMONGER'S PLATTER

hauraki gulf ceviche, market fish terrine, squid, beer battered fish bites, fish wings, black tiger prawn skewers, crab sticks, tartare, lemon creme, cassava crisps, sourdough

iti (3-5pax) 145
nui (7-10pax) 280

BUTCHER'S PLATTER *served medium rare/medium*

hawke's bay lamb, king country angus beef, pork belly ribs, gravy, chimichurri, mushroom & chorizo ragu, duck pâté, sourdough

iti (3-5pax) 145
nui (7-10pax) 280

CHARCUTERIE

salami, prosciutto, market fish terrine, duck pâté, mt eliza blue monkey, meyer horopito & kawakawa gouda, mercer walnut cream, confit tomato, candied walnuts, cassava crisps, sourdough

iti (grazing for 4-6pax) 100

PIZZA

11AM-LATE

BUFFALO *v, contains nuts*

buffalo mozzarella, heirloom tomato, balsamic onion, basil pesto

28

FUNGI *v*

wild waitaha mushroom, caramelised onion, truffle, goat cheese

29

POAKA

pepperoni, pork belly, jalapeño, barbecue sauce, mozzarella

29

CHEESEBURGER *like a burger only flatter*

grass fed angus beef, aged cheddar, heirloom tomato, mcclure's pickles, burger sauce

29

HEIHEI

grilled chicken, sweet pepper, wild waitaha mushroom, rosemary parmesan

29

*gf** bases available +2

BAR SNACKS

11AM-LATE

CHUNKY FRIES v, gf, df house aioli	14
JALAPEÑO WONTONS v hung ricotta, aged cheddar, kaitaia fire mayo	18
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN free range thigh, gravy, pickles	22
FREEHOUSE FISH BITES df beer battered line caught market fish, tartare, bone salt	24
FRIED SQUID lemon creme, bone salt	20
CRAB CROQUETTES crab meat, prawn head oil, pukekohe agria, panko crumb, tartare	22
PULLED BEEF NACHOS pulled king country beef shin, mozzarella, sour cream	24

LITTLE ONES

11AM-9PM

FOR THE YOUNG AT HEART TOO	
CHICKEN & CHIPS free range buttermilk fried chicken, fries, slaw, gravy	15
ANGUS SLIDER & CHIPS aged cheddar, mcclure's pickles, burger sauce, fries, aioli	15
FISH BITES & CHIPS battered line caught market fish, fries, slaw, tartare	16
CHEESE PIZZA (7 inch) v mozzarella	15
PEPPERONI PIZZA (7 inch) mozzarella, barbecue sauce	15
GNOCCHI v, gf, contains nuts pukekohe agria, wild waitaha mushroom, confit garlic, leek, basil pesto, rosemary parmesan	15

11AM-LATE
AFTERS

CHURROS v	17
chocolate sauce, cinnamon sugar	
DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE v, gf	17
maple custard, chocolate soil	
BAKED APPLE PIE v	17
caramelised pear, maple custard, cinnamon sugar	
FRIED BRIE v, contains nuts	33
manuka honey, buffalo mozzarella, confit tomato, candied walnut, sourdough	
IRISH COFFEE	15
miller's espresso, irish whiskey, bella vacca jersey milk, whittakers dark cacao	
SWEET APERITIF / DESSERT WINE	58
villefranche sauterne bordeaux 375ml bottle '15	

EAT WITH YOUR EYES? **VISUAL MENU**

mryum.com/fantail



ALLERGENS

olives **garlic**

sourdough **dairy, gluten (wheat), garlic, sesame, cashew**

flatbread **egg, dairy, gluten (barley, wheat), onion, garlic, sulphites**

prawn tacos **egg, fish, crustaceans, onion, garlic**

beef tacos **egg, gluten (wheat, barley), onion, garlic, sulphites**

ceviche **fish, onion, garlic, hazelnut**

fish slider **egg, dairy, fish, gluten (wheat), garlic**

beef sliders **egg, gluten (wheat), onion, garlic, sulphites**

gnocchi **egg, dairy, soy, sesame, garlic, cashew, sulphites**

hasselback potatoes **onion, garlic, sesame**

cauliflower **onion, garlic, cashew**

pork belly ribs **egg, dairy, soy, onion, garlic, sulphites**

braised lamb **gluten (wheat), sesame, onion, garlic, cashew**

chef's cut **dairy, onion, garlic**

fishmonger's platter **egg, dairy, fish, crustaceans, molluscs, gluten (wheat), soy, onion, garlic, sulphites**

butcher's platter **egg, dairy, gluten (wheat), onion, garlic**

charcuterie platter **egg, dairy, fish, crustaceans, gluten (barley, wheat, rye), soy, walnut, onion, garlic, sulphites, may contain other nuts**

buffalo pizza **dairy, gluten (wheat), onion, garlic, sulphites**

fungi pizza **dairy, gluten (wheat), onion, garlic, sulphites**

poaka pizza **dairy, gluten (wheat), onion, garlic, sulphites**

cheeseburger pizza **egg, dairy, gluten (wheat), garlic, sulphites**

heihei pizza **dairy, gluten (wheat), onion, garlic**

cheese pizza **dairy, gluten (wheat), garlic**

pepperoni pizza **dairy, gluten (wheat), onion, garlic, sulphites**

chunky fries **egg, may contain trace gluten (wheat), garlic**

jalapeño wontons **egg, dairy, soy, gluten (wheat, barley, rye), garlic**

buttermilk fried chicken **dairy, gluten (wheat), onion, garlic**

freehouse fish bites **egg, fish, gluten (wheat), garlic**

fried squid **dairy, gluten (barley, wheat), molluscs, garlic**

crab croquettes **egg, dairy, soy, crustaceans, gluten (wheat), onion, garlic**

nachos **dairy, gluten (wheat, barley), soy, onion, garlic**

churros **egg, dairy, gluten (wheat)**

brownie **egg, dairy, soy**

baked apple pie **egg, dairy, soy, gluten (wheat)**

fried brie **egg, dairy, gluten (wheat), garlic, walnut**

please advise staff if you have an allergy.

while all care is taken, we cannot guarantee all ingredients will be allergen free. we are not a gluten free kitchen & many ingredients are processed in facilities that also process sesame, peanuts and other allergens.